R e T T

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA

Mpndit .

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

VWAWT AND ADDRTES OF CONTRATTON (No sireet county. Blate ana Z1F Code] ¢ [PA AMERGMENT 6F SOUTTITATION NS

PRIME: Smal)l Business Administration
Baltimore District Administration Office
10 Nerth Calvert Sireet
Baltimore, MD 21202

e RTINS s L R

SUB: Statistica, Inc.
11026 lglﬂlow Bottom Drive X «30-88.

Columbia, MD 21044 Gaaiy
CO0DE JFaciuiTy Cope

11 THIS (TEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

U The above numbiered solicitation is amended as set 1orih in Iiem 14 The hour and date swcilied for receipt of Ofers D s extenoad D s not ex
Otfers must Acknowiedge eceipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specifind in the solicitation or 83 amended, by one of the Tollowing methods

(8) By competing 1tems B 800 15, and (OIINING ... cOPES Of the amendment. (b) By scknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the ofter
submitied, o (c) By soperate letter o telegram which includies o (elerence 10 the solichation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN KEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amenament you desire 10 change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by telegram or
Metter, provided each telegram or letier makes reference 1 the soliciation end this amendment, and is received (rior 10 the opening hour and date specified

13 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAYION OATA 0f mouimd) 3 I

FIN No. D-18740 B&R No. 010-20-66-252 Obligate: $1.375.589.29
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/IORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDE R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 i
TR YIS ERANGE GHOEE T§ TE8UE G PURSUART 10 TRpecity cuthonin] THE CHANGES SCT FOR TN TTEN 14 RRE WADE 1N THE TON-
_!_. TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM J0A

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER (5 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ar changed in paying office,
approprigtion dote, ¢tc ) SET FORTH N ITEM 16, PURGSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(1)

C YHIB SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1§ ENTE T WTG FURSUANT TO RUYHARITV OF

1 891027 4
HL5 BTHER (Bpecily type of modificetion and suthoris) T m_:gm PNU v

X| Limitation of Funds FAR Clause 52.232-22 gl

€. IMPORTANT: Contractor u is nOt, D is required 10 §ign this document and re1Urn . copies 10 the issuing office.
T BUSERFTION OF AMENBWENT AMOBIFICATION (Orfonired by UCF setion headings, Including soliciiation/con tract subiect matler where Teasible |

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of
$1,375,589.59 to the sum previcusly provided of §7,503,924.00 for an increased total
obligated amount of $8,879,513.59. Therefore, the following change is hereby made:

Under Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - COST PLUS FIXED FEE, subparagraph c. is
revised to read as follows: :

“c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is
; $8,879,513.59."
A1l other terms and conditions remain unchanged, including the total ceiling amount of
$8,879,513.59.

€ 5C001 3% PrOVIOED herein, 811 13rims and (ONBILIONY D1 INe SoCumEnt reterenced in Hiem 9A o 10OA, s hes

ana eftec S S i i A
T5A NAME AND TTTLE OF SIGNER (Type or printi I A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tape or print)

etotore changed, remaing unchanges ond in tull force

Sharon bell

“I7%F DATE SIGNED

158 CONTHRACTOR/OFIERON a COATI BIGNEDTIGH UNITED STATLES OF ﬁ‘;ﬂ HICA
/ : AP "y
0y e /" " b iy A €1 oA 1/ A4"Y
(Suneture of pereon auttnorized 1o sgn) (Sgneture of Contracting Officer) d

NSN 754001152 6070 30.10% STANDAROD FORM 30 (REV. 1085
PREVIOUS EOITION UNUSARL Phwrited SL BT . 4




